
PUNTUACIONES II CIRCUITO DELEGACION GRANADINA 

15/16 

                     

 
Puntuaciones Absoluto 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Orantes Taboada Francisco 185  

2 IM Gamundi Salamanca Antonio 136  

3 Soto Febrer Francisco Jose 91  

4 Garcia Molina Francisco Miguel 90  

5 Martinez Espigares Jose Migue 85  

6 Cabrera Ruiz Luis 62  

7 Ruiz Bellon Manuel 60  

8 Lopez Nieto Jose Manuel 60  

9 Mañez Martinez Carlos 60  

10 Jimenez Melguizo Miguel 56  

11 Ros Montoya Jose Ignacio 51  

12 Razola Garcia Joaquin 50  

13 Pulido Esteban Francisco Daniel 48  

14 Garcia Castilla Manuel 47  

15 Cuesta Bustos Raul 46  

16 Srdoc Nenad 45  

17 Lopez Rubio Yeray 42  

18 Moral Garcia Serafin 40  

19 Molina Perez Jesus 40  

20 Martin Ruiz Antonio 39  

21 Redouane Omri 34  

22 Sanchez Martinez Andres 34  

23 Fernandez Montoro Jorge 30  

24 Bravo Rojas Sebastian 28  

25 Borrego Mata Benito Enrique 26  

26 Fernandez Alarcon Jose Maria 26  

27 Gamez Monge Francisco Jesus 26  

28 Martin Galvez Manuel 25  

29 Lorente Lopez Jose Luis 25  

30 FM Fernandez Siles Luis 25  

31 Cebrian Mesa Antonio Jesus 24  

32 Orantes Taboada Manuel 22  

33 Ros Fernandez Jose Ignacio 20  



34 Lopez Sanchez Rafael 20  

35 Gomez Fernandez Alfredo 20  

36 Camacho Collados Marcos 20  

37 Dominguez Ruiz Mario 20  

38 Alonso Vargas David 20  

39 Jaen Almirante Oscar 20  

40 Serrano Almendros Alejandro 18  

41 Serrano Almendros Alejandro 16  

42 Cruz Corcoles Carlos 16  

43 Garcia Rodriguez Victor 16  

44 Ruiz Moreno Rafael 16  

45 Serrano Almendros Angel 14  

46 De Haro Gonzalez Antonio 13  

47 Domingo Nuñez Ruben 13  

48 Urbano Sierra Ismael 11  

49 Sanchez Muñoz Pablo 10  

50 Lorente Serrano Rosa Adela 10  

51 Salguero Mendez Raul 10  

52 FM Domingo Nuñez Alejandro 8  

53 Lupiañez Sanchez Luis 8  

54 Crespo Ruiz Manuel 8  

55 Ibañez Garcia Tomas 7  

56 Hasenschawandtner Rodriguez Martin 4  

57 Valenzuela Fernandez Alejandro 4  

58 Pavon Roldan Antonio 4  

59 Sanchez Varbas Jose Manuel 2  

60 Ramirez Lopez Antonio 2  

61 Martin Morales Fernando 2  

62 Jimenez Molina Jose Miguel 2  

63 Ruiz Hervias Ezequiel 2  

64 Gonzalez Vallejo Ignacio 2  

   
 

 

 

 

 
Puntuaciones Supra 65 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Pavon Roldan Antonio 170 
 

2 De Haro Gonzalez Antonio 115 
 

 



3 Gutierrez Camacho Manuel Enrique 70 
 

4 Perridon Bernard 60 
 

5 Lopez Baños Antonio 30 
 

 
  

 
Puntuaciones Supra 50 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Bravo Rojas Sebastian 178  

2 Gamundi Salamanca Antonio 166  

3 Srdoc Nenad 161  

4 Garcia Castilla Manuel 110  

5 Ruiz Bellon Manuel 100  

6 Martin Ruiz Antonio 96  

7 Lupiañez Sanchez Luis 71  

8 Lopez Sanchez Rafael 67  

9 Cabrera Espinosa Jose Antonio 52  

10 Muñoz Berenguer Miguel 50  

11 Ramirez Lopez Antonio 45  

12 Martin Galvez Manuel 30  

13 Lorente Lopez Jose Luis 30  

14 Razola Garcia Joaquin 30  

15 Ferrer Pulido Julio 25  

16 Ruiz Hervias Ezequiel 20  

17 Jimenez Tejada Juan Jose 17  

18 Puertas Bustamante Agustin 16  

19 Galvez Ibañez Manuel 16  

20 Cañete Lopez Jose 11  

21 Galvez Lopez Jose Luis 10  

22 Salgado Gracia Marcelino 6  

23 Garcia Castilla Jose Maria 4  
 

  

 
Puntuaciones Sub-16 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Orantes Taboada Francisco 210  

2 Lopez Rubio Yeray 145  

3 Fernandez de Piñar Martino Daniel 116  

4 Pulido Esteban Francisco Daniel 110  

5 Hasenschwandtner Rodriguez Liam 45  



6 Borrego Martinez Alberto 40  

7 Morales Aguila Joaquin 40  

8 Jimenez Molina Jose Miguel 25  
 

  

 
Puntuaciones Sub-14 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Dominguez Ruiz Mario 120  

2 Lorente Serrano Lara Eloisa 86  

3 Gonzalez Vallejo Ignacio 85  

4 Perez Roman Alvaro 30  

5 Hernandez-Carrillo Rodriguez Jorge 30  

6 Ortega Jimenez Pablo 30  

7 Padilla Cherrez Alejandro 25  

8 Flores Perez Alejandro 25  

9 Gonzalez Vacas Raul 20  
 

  

 
Puntuaciones Sub-12 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Serrano Almendros Alejandro 440  

2 Martinez Vargas Daniel 160  

3 Fuentes Fernandez Javier 136  

4 Ros Fernandez Jose Ignacio 118  

5 Herrera Salvador Francisco Al 110  

6 Lorente Serrano Rosa Adela 100  

7 Sanchez Varbas Jose Manuel 73  

8 Llera Molino Pablo 58  

9 Hasenschwandtner Rodriguez Martin 53  

10 Vallejo Cantero Diego 38  

11 Delgado Vallejo Abel 25  

12 Cobos Quesada Ivan 20  

13 Peralta Viñas Rafael 16  

14 Perez de Luis Jacinto 16  
 

  

 
Puntuaciones Sub-10 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Serrano Almendros Angel 339  



 
2 Martin Morales Fernando 145  

3 Cañadas Martin Borja 95  

4 Valenzuela Fernandez Alejandro 87  

5 Sanchez Muñoz Pablo 70  

6 Sanchez Muñoz Mario 63  

7 Sanchez Varbas Victoria 52  

8 Cervello Fernandez Xavier 46  

9 Gonzalez Pintor Ivan 36  

10 Fuentes Mironov Daniel 25  

11 Gonzalez Pintor Aroa 20  

12 Rivera Forero Eloy 16  

13 Gonzalez Vacas Daniel 16  

14 Flores Perez Alejandro 10  

15 Gonzalez Castillo Jose Javier 10  

16 Peralta Viñas Laura 4  
 

 

  

 
Puntuaciones Sub-08 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Alonso Vargas David 220  

2 Ibañez Macias Julen 106  

3 Ibañez Macias Aitor 104  

4 Martin Morales Adrian 98  

5 Cañadas Martin Jaime 91  

6 Borrego Manzano Enrique 46  

7 Jimenez Jimenez Adrian 30  

8 Perez Gavilan Gonzalo 20  
 

 

  

 
Puntuaciones Feminas 

 Rk. Nombre Puntos 
 

1 Sub-14 Lorente Serrano Lara Eloisa 110  

1 Sub-12 Lorente Serrano Rosa Adela 110  

1 Sub-10  Sanchez Varbas Victoria 90  

2 Sub-10 Gonzalez Pintor Aroa 60  

3 Sub-10 Peralta Viñas Laura 25  

 


